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S 0992 Joint Resolution, By McConnell and Passailaigue
Summary: Watercraft, Natural Resources; Maritime exchange system, appropriations to support; Pilotage Commissioners

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO AMEND PROVISO 50.9 OF PART IB OF ACT 100 OF 1999, THE GENERAL
APPROPRIATION ACT, SO AS TO CLARIFY THE INTENT OF THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY IN DIRECTING THE
COMMISSIONERS OF PILOTAGE TO USE A DESIGNATED APPROPRIATION SPECIFICALLY FOR THE SUPPORT OF A
MARITIME EXCHANGE SYSTEM.

12/07/99
12/07/99
01/11/00
01/11/00
01/27/00
02/01/00
02/01/00
02/02/00
02/08/00
02/08/00

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Finance

Introduced and read first time SJ-52

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-52

Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-5

Read second time SJ-13

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-13
Read third time and sent to House SJ-1

Introduced and read first time HJ-11

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-11
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