May 05, 2024, 02:20:37 pm

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

S 0992 Joint Resolution, By McConnell and Passailaigue

Summary: Watercraft, Natural Resources; Maritime exchange system, appropriations to support; Pilotage Commissioners A JOINT RESOLUTION TO AMEND PROVISO 50.9 OF PART IB OF ACT 100 OF 1999, THE GENERAL

APPROPRIATION ACT, SO AS TO CLARIFY THE INTENT OF THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY IN DIRECTING THE COMMISSIONERS OF PILOTAGE TO USE A DESIGNATED APPROPRIATION SPECIFICALLY FOR THE SUPPORT OF A MARITIME EXCHANGE SYSTEM.

12/07/99	Senate	Prefiled
12/07/99	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance
01/11/00	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-52
01/11/00	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-52
01/27/00	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-5
02/01/00	Senate	Read second time SJ-13
02/01/00	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-13
02/02/00	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1
02/08/00	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-11
02/08/00	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-11